
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 39 2020 (20/09/2020 - 26/09/2020) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2

5.9
1.7
0.2
1.6
13.2
0.8
1.1
0.4
13.1
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.2
5.2
0.7
0.7
0.2
1.6
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.8
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.7
0.4
0.7
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.5
0.2

2130
964
326
801
2959
723
929
527
3181
683
557
463
173
2487
530
730
272
1461
620
580
213
493
462
363
254
306
418
111
195
150
138
252
139
186
215
102
402
699
356
309
250
342
218
458
408
709
294
722
317
470
340

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2

0.7
1.3
0.4
2.6
0.8
0.2
4.1
0.4
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.0
1.1
0.2
0.7
0.3
1.9
0.3
0.2
1.3
0.3
0.3
1.0
0.5
2.0
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.7
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.2

684
487
297
1109
637
354
1185
334
548
295
241
182
576
94
395
184
534
496
765
436
475
984
411
453
541
241
1314
440
438
258
355
348
482
316
403
366
401
237
430
162
526
672
322
384
421
365
354
269
239
555
329

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

1.2
0.3
0.1
3.0
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.5
0.1
1.3
0.2
0.9
1.8

409
144
235
906
241
243
333
150
370
173
826
291
453
1225

 ALL FTA 49.5 4819
 ALL STV 50.5 4722
 ALL TV 100.0 5378

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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